
NA'|ION.\L HOTE,L & ]-OURISN{ TRAINING NSTITI]TE
BANGLADESH PARJATAN CORPORAI'ION

(BangLadesh Tourism Corporarionl
83-88. BIR UTTA\,{ A K KHANDKAR RO-\D

\IOFIAKHALI. DLIAKA. 1 ] 1 2,

\i lr-) i)I 5.0 I8.90.02. I 6i.201-+ 22 \,fay.2019
AD},flSSION NOT{CE

loR : N-{'[IONAL CERTIFICATE COfTRSE IN FOOD & BE\-EF(AGE PRODUI:TION (NCC;FBp-
l3 1i201 9).

\F rER\oo\ SFIIF'r: 3:00PM to 7:40PlI (SUNDAY TO THUI{SDA! ).

L)n the l-'asis of \\'ritten'Iest held on 12-0,5-2019 and subsequent Vir.a Voce held on 22-05-201s
iesLr.'cti\elr 1i1g folloriing candidates have been seiected for admission to Naticnal Certihcate Cot'i"e in
Fr,r.l & Bererage Production.

Form No. Nanre of Cantlidetes Remarks

,|

15436
15437

15440
15451

I 5453

15456
1546t
i5471
15413
I 5485
r 5490
l 5504
1 5505

1 5507
15516

15519

i 5520
t5522
r s530
15532
l 553s
1 s538
15547

i 5549
I 5570
t5572
I 5573

,557 5

15516
1 5578
15579
1 s580
1 5584
1 5585

\,1d. .\sif Afsar
\'1d. Baizid \iia
Kingslel'D Costa
Sabhir \hmed \li.rzi
Zahirul Hacl

Farzana Akther
NId. Tan,,'ir Hossain
iov Rozario
\'ltl. \iarnui Hossain
\{ahmLrdul Hossaitr
\,{d..\rnran
Shuvo \londol
Akash Nlondol
\'lcl. .{nishur Rahrnan Biplob
\1c1. Azizul Hakim
\Id. Enamul Haque
NId. SabLLi Hossain
.Iol ChondhLrrr
\Id. N{ohriiminul HaqLre

ShLrvonsi(er Bisrias
\{d. Bokther {lan Choridhurr,
\{d. Shakib Uddin Simanta
\{. Niamul Kabir
Sabbir I-iossain
\lunshi Salman Hasan
\1d. Bayzid \1ia
\ Irh nr rr.lr \ krcr R ipa

Rarcl Citarls Llorrava
.\iijit Bisuas
Henron \lia
Ernon \[ia
Papel Khan
Jor. Jaliaria Gorne
\[inhaz L.ddin
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Afternoon Shift (NCC_ 13lt}}tg)

(Food & Beverage production)

Sharfuddin Chor.vdhurv Eft i
Shamin Yasar Raju
Md. Mahmudul Hasan
Tonmoy Antony palma

Shakil Mia
Shakil Choudhury

commence from 23 June,2019.

candidates will be accepted by the Accounts Section of the
on all working days. Classes will

.\dmission Fees from the selected
I:,st:tule from 23 llay 2019 to I

: .,::-. \ rl Name of Candidates Remarks

15618 Mosleh Uddin
t5621
15622
15623
15625
15628
15632
15637

Md. Hafijul Islam
Kayum Hossain
Junayed Jubay,er \,Iasud
Md. Azimullah
H. M. Aminul Islam
Md. Sadik Mahmad
Tahmina Raman

(Parvez A

Copies to:
I Manager (Accounts), NHTTI, BpC, Dhaka.2 Head of the Dept., (Food production), NHTTI, BpC, Dhaka.3 Notice Board, NHTTI, BpC. Dhaka4 Front Office Desk (NHTTI / Hotel Abakash), BpC, Dhaka.5 Relevant File.

,i., ocn,ill-ilI;."ttto 
candidaies may contact Head of the o.pu.t*.nt on 19 June 2019 regarding their chances
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